www.capp.dk • +49(0)3631/65242-0 • info@cappahn.com
4 4 - P L A C E  R E F R I G E R A T E D  C E N T R I F U G E
The CAPPRondo 44-place Refrigerated Centrifuge is a high-performance centrifuge for spinning samples in a controlled
low-temperature environment of up to -20°c (±4°C). Using this centrifuge, molecular biology samples such as antibodies,
DNA, RNA, and PCR, among others, can be processed with ease.
The microprocessor-controlled CAPPRondo 44-place Refrigerated Centrifuge features a large, four-row backlit LCD display
that makes it easy to adjust key operating parameters. The control panel of this excellent centrifuge has an intuitive
layout, with buttons arranged neatly around the display. Settings such as temperature, speed and time can be adjusted

•	 Imbalance detection feature and lid lock safety mechanism
www.capp.dk • +49(0)3631/65242-0 • info@cappahn.com
Ordering Information
Cat No. Description
CR-1544R CAPPRondo Refrigerated Centrifuge
15000 RPM, 220V
CR-15-44 Fixed angle rotor for CR-1544R for
44x 1.5mL/ 2.0mL microtubes
CR-15-24 Fixed angle rotor for CR-1544R for
24x 1.5mL/ 2.0mL microtubes
CR-15-8 Fixed angle rotor for CR-1544R for
8x 5.0mL microtubes
CR-15-4 Fixed angle rotor for CR-1544R for
4 strips of 8x 0.2mL/ 0.5mL PCR tubes
CR-15-44
Fixed angle rotor for CR-1544R for
44x 1.5mL/ 2.0mL microtubes